
NEW BRUNSWICK PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT OF PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICES

1000 Somerset Street
NEW BRUNSWICK, NEW JERSEY 08901

OFFICE: (732) 745-5300 EXT. 3501 / FAX: (732) 214-1285

AUBREY A. JOHNSON, Ed.D. IRIS M. FORDE Ed.D.
Superintendent of Schools Assistant Superintendent of Pupil Personnel Services

New Brunswick Public Schools 504 Coordinators

District 504 Coordinator: Dr. Cesar Cabrera (6-12) & Ms. Catherine Alvarez (Pre-K-5)

School Coordinator(s) Telephone Email

A.C. Redshaw Juan Perez 732-745-5300 x7502 juan_perez@nbpsnj.net

Lincoln Camille Brown 732-745-5300 x 6003 camille_brown@nbpsnj.net

Lincoln Annex Kami Puente 732-745-5300 x 6202 kami_puente@nbpsnj.net

Livingston Hope Wilkins 732-745-5300 x 6502 hope_wilkins@nbpsnj.net

Lord Stirling Dr. Thomas Crane 732-745-5300 x 6703 thomas_crane@nbpsnj.net

McKinley Steven Louka 732-745-5300 x 7005 steven_louka@nbpsnj.net

McKinley Kinder Kelly Mooring 732-745-5300 x 7101 kelly_moorning@nbpsnj.net

Paul Robeson Norma Jackson 732-745-5300 x 7202 violet_robinson@nbpsnj.net

Roosevelt Erica Campbell 732-745-5300 x 7703 erica_campbell@nbpsnj.net

Woodrow Wilson Mindy McCall 732-745-5300 x 8003 mindy_mccall@nbpsnj.net

New Brunswick Middle School Lisa Boutros 732-745-5300 x 8404 lisa_boutros@nbpsnj.net

New Brunswick High School Christine Damasceno 732-745-5300 x 3005 christine_damasceno@nbpsnj.net

NB Health & Science Tech HS Jeremiah Clifford 732-745-5300 x 4062 jerimiah_clifford@nbpsnj.net

P-Tech Michael Fanelli 732-745-5300 x 4502 michael_fanelli@nbpsnj.net

Adult Learning Center Timothy Timberlake 732-745-5300 x 4104 timothy_timberlake@nbpsnj.net

In accordance with Section 504 regulation at 49 CFR § 27.13 and the Title II regulation at 28 CFR § 35.107
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New Brunswick Public Schools 504 Coordinators & Committee Members

District 504 Coordinator(s): Dr. Cesar Cabrera (6-12) & Ms. Catherine Alvarez (Pre-K-5)

School Coordinator(s) 504 Committee Members

A.C. Redshaw Juan Perez Eileen Sheehan, School Counselor
Adrea Fortenberry, School Nurse
Alyssa Furman, School Nurse

Lincoln Camille Brown Devon Alexander, School Counselor
Nora Glowinski, School Nurse

Lincoln Annex Kami Puente Nicole Heart, School Counselor
Amanda Lineen, School Nurse

Livingston Hope Wilkins Tanisha Lassiter, School Counselor
Kit Yick, School Nurse

Lord Stirling Dr. Thomas Crane Gabriela Rowack, School Counselor
Diane Hendricks, School Nurse

McKinley Steven Louka Leslie Freling, School Counselor
Celia Fernandez, School Nurse

McKinley Kinder Kelly Mooring Mariellen Defort, School Nurse

Paul Robeson Norma Jackson Roxy Lockhart, School Counselor
Monica Codd-Wizeman, Nurse
Georgina Keller, Nurse

Roosevelt Erica Campbell Joeana Martinez, School Counselor
Cathy Cosgrove, Nurse
Karren Zagari, Nurse

Woodrow Wilson Mindy McCall Margarita Ziomek, School Nurse
Laurie Lazovik, School Counselor

New Brunswick Middle School Lisa Boutros Carla Crow, School Nurse
Marisa Sudnick, School Counselor

New Brunswick High School Christine Damasceno Parker Kaminsky, School Counselor
Ilana Atwater, School Nurse
Yhap Zebro, School Nurse
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NB Health & Science Tech HS Jeremiah Clifford Coleen White, School Counselor
Richard Stoner, School Nurse

P-Tech Michael Fanelli Jennifer Gates Feit, School Counselor
Katsiaryna Sikorskaya, School Nurse

Adult Learning Center Timothy Timberlake Jackleen Alvarado, School Counselor
Lorraine Perkins, School Nurse

In accordance with Section 504 regulation at 49 CFR § 27.13 and the Title II regulation at 28 CFR § 35.107


